| RM No. 681—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED. | <u>K=41204</u> TRUST DEED V- <u>m89</u> P | STO WARD OTS |
|---|--|--|
| 97201 | 그는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 많이 많이 했다. | 19.89 between |
| THIS TRUST DEED made the | is | |
| | is14thday ofFebruary Klamth County Title COmpany | as Trustee and |
| Jerrine M. Erickson | Klamth County Title Company | , as 1100100, and |
| s Grantor, | Klanti Court | e |
| Motor.Investment.Company | | |
| Beneficiary, | WITNESSETH: | of sale, the property |
| Grantor irrevocably grants, bar | dains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power | |
| Grantor irrevocably grants, bar in KlamathCour | bettion 9, Township 35 South, Range 7 E.W.M Section 9, Township 35 South, Range 7 E.W.M the Northwest corner of said Lot 28; then the Northwest corner of 333 44 feet to a | ., described |
| A portion of Lot 28 in S | Section 9, former of said Lot 28; then | ce 5. 59 53 45 point: thence |
| | | |
| | -f cold IOL WILLOI DOW- | |
| South to a point on one distance of 333.75 feet 1 | from the Southwest corner of said lot; then | ICE NOT UN ATONS THE |
| a distance of 333.75 feet West line of said lot to | the point of beginning. | |
| West line of said lot to | | |
| | | |
| | nts, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereun ts, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter atta | to belonging or in anywise ched to or used in connec- |
| together with all and singular the tenemen | nts, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereun ts, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter atta PING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein cor | stained and payment of the |
| tion with said real estate. | RING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of granter | |
| sum of Eighty Four Hundred F | ifty Two and 64/100 | to the terms of a promissory cipal and interest hereol, i |
| | perficiary or order and made by granter, og | · · · · · · · |
| | the able instrument is the date, started in the any interest | therein is sold, and lister |
| The date of maturity of the debit se becomes due and payable. In the event the | EUT out y with a strument is the date, stated above, or any interest be within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest the grantor without first having obtained the written consent of stations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity payable. | dates expressed therein, c |
| then, at the beneficiary's option, all oblig | arions secure -> | |
| To protect the security of this true To protect the security of this true | st deed, grantor agrees: id property in good condition subordination or other agreement allecting subordination or other agreement allecting subordination or other agreement allecting | this deed of the nett of the |
| I. To protect, prove or demolish any built | in food and workmanlike Istally entitled thereto," and the rectains the | reof. Trustee's fees for any of t |
| 2. To complete or restore prohibity manner any building or improvement which ma manner any building or any when due all costs im | curred therefore covenants, condi- | adent or by a receiver to be |
| destroyed increasive with all laws, ordinances | the beneficiary so requests, to time without notice, either in point regard to | agent of by any security of the adequacy of any security in and take possession of said pro- n and take possession of said pro- sue or otherwise collect the rer |
| cial Code as the beneficiary may require and proper public office or offices, as well as the | y be deemed desirable by the source of the indicative of the source of t | and unnaid, and apply the sal |
| by filing officers or searching agencies as may by filing officers or searching agencies as may beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintu- 4. To provide and continuously maintu- 4. To provide and the said premises | cost of an insurance on the buildings ain insurance on the buildings against loss or damage by lire against loss or damage by lire insurance on the buildings against loss or damage by lire provide the superstant of the superstant of the superstant provide the superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the superstant of the lister superstant of the sup | hereby, and |
| and such other hazards as the beneficiary may and such other hazards as the beneficiary may around not less than disureable | Value, written in Value, written in collection of such rents, issues and profits loss payable to the latter; all insurance policies or compensation or awar | |
| and such that less than SINSUP CADES of an amount not less than SINSUP CADES of companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with policies of insurance shall be delivered to the policies of insurance shall be delivered to the policies of insurance shall be beneficiary at least and policies to the beneficiary at least | filteen days prior to the automat to such houses | mont of any indebtedness sect |
| if the grantor shall fail for any cleast deliver said policies to the beneticiary at least deliver said policy of insurance now or here | litteen days prior and buildings, pursuant to such indexet by grantor in p grantor's expense. The amount 12. Upon default by grantor in p grantor's expense. The amount in his performance of any agr diam may be applied by benefit hereby or in his performance to any how payment and | eement of any network, time being of eement hereunder, time beneficiary /or performance, the beneficiary |
| the beneficiary may procure the same at the beneficiary may lire or other insurance po collected under any lire or other insurance po | and in such order as beneliciary essence with respect to such payment and an essence with respect to such payment and essence all sums secured hereby immediate the properties of the secure of the se | proceed to loreclose this trust deed |
| may determine, or at option of beneating may determine, or at option of beneating any part thereof, may be released to grantor. | Such application or release and fault hereunder or invalidate any advertisement and sale, or may direct the advertisement and sale, or may direct the | trustee to pursue any other life the beneficiary may have. In the e |
| act done pursuant to such notice. act done pursuant to such notice. | construction liens and to pay an remedy, clicitary elects to foreclose by adder the beneticiary elects to foreclose by adder | recorded his written notice of light |
| taxes, assessments and before any part of su against said property before any part of su | promptly deliver receipts theretor and his thereby whereupon the trustee sha | nd proceed to foreclose this flust |
| to beneficiary; should the frantor fail to me to beneficiary; should the frantor fail to me ments, insurance premiums, liens or other cl ments, insurance premiums, liens or other cl | harges payable by grantor, ethic to ciary with lunds with which to ciary with lunds with which thereof, 13. After the trustee has commer | nced loreclosure by advertisement elore the date the trustee conduct elore the date by ORS 86.753, may |
| make such payment, beneficiary may, at the make such payment, beneficiary may, at the and the amount so paid, with interest at the and the amount so paid, with the obligations describ | rate set forth in the note secured sale, and at any other person so sale, the frantor or any other person so sale, the frantor or any other person so sale, the defaults. It the default the default or defaults. It the default | default may be cured by payin default may be cured by payin |
| hereby, togethell be added to and become a | ting from breach of any of the sums seemet due at the time of the | d. Any other default that is cup of the performance required und is the defining the defa |
| covenants hereof and for such payments, covenants hereof and los such as the erty hereinbefore described, as well as the erty hereinbefore described, as well as the | ayment of the obligation herein payment of the obligation herein being cured may be cured by tenany case, obligation or trust deed. In any case, obligation or frust deed in the cure | hall now to the beneficiary an |
| out noticell sums secured by this thus deed | the part of the pa | ees not exceeding the amounts p |
| constitute a breach of this trust deed. constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expension 6. To pay all costs are other costs are shifted as well as the other costs are shifted as the oth | ses of this trust including the cost by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be | or the time to which said said |
| of title search as with or in enforcing this obli | action or proceeding purporting to in one purchase bidder for case | I in form as required by law con- |
| affect the security in which the beneficiar | to nay all costs and expenses, me alled The recitals in the deed of any | an excluding the trustee, but it |
| any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, cluding evidence of title and the benefician | ry's or trustee's attorney's rees, the of the truthluness thereon. This paragraph 7 in all cases shall be the grantor and beneficiary, may purch the grantor and beneficiary, may purch the grantor and beneficiary. | at to the powers provided herein, |
| fixed by the trial court and in the even fixed by the trial court, frantor further decree of the trial court, frantor further | the beneficiary's or trustee's attor- the beneficiary's or trustee's attor- | ed by the trust deed, (3) to all |
| ney's lees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: | all of said property shall be taken deed as their interests may appear in deed as their interests may appear to the grantor or to | the order of their priority and his successor in interest entitled |
| | r any portion of the monies payable r any portion of the monies pa | ne to time appoint a second appoint to any successor trustee appoint to any successor trustee to the |
| as compensation for such taking, which a | are in excess of the difference of the analysis of the analysis of the difference of the analysis of the analysis of the difference of the | without conveys and duties with all title, powers and duties pointed hereunder. Each such app pointed hereungent executed by be |
| incurred by grantor in such proceedings applied by it first upon any reasonable co applied by it first upon any reasonable courts, n | s, shall be phones and attorney's lees, it usines in this tee, in the start be more than indepledness. In this tee, in this tee, in the start be more the indepledness and substitution shall be made by we and substitution shall be made by we and substitution shall be made by we are started in the more the started tee tee, the started tee tee tee tee tee tee tee tee tee | written instrument executed by be written instrument executed by be side records of the county or co |
| both in the broceedings, and the ba liciary in such proceedings, and granter agrees, at it secured hereby; and granter agrees, at it secured hereby; and granter agrees, at it | be necessary in obtaining such com- be necessary in obtaining such com- of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this tru- 17. Trustee accepts this tru- | ust when this deed, duly ever |
| and execute such instruments as shall pensation, promptly upon beneliciary's re of any time and from time to | equest, o time upon written request of bene- time upon written request of bene- acknowledged is made a public re- acknowledged is made a public re- obligated to notily any party hereto | of pending sale under any other of in which grantor, beneficiary or properting is brought by trust |
| ficiary, payment of ase of full reconveyance | nent of the indebtedness, trustee may trust of the aparty unless such action shall be a party unless such action | or procertains |
| (a) consent to the making of any map | nent of the independences; (b) join in shall be a party dustance or plat of said property; (b) join in shall be a party dustance the trustee hereunder must be either an atterney, who is an active member of the the trustee hereunder must be either an atterney, who is an active member of the direct business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance illiotes, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereal, or an escrew of | te Oregon State Bar, a bank, trus |

| | | | 2923 |
|--|--|---|--|
| | | | R |
| The grantor covenants and agrees to and with fully seized in fee simple of said described real prop | h the beneficiary and the erty and has a valid, un | ose claiming under him, tha encumbered title thereto | t he is law- |
| | | | |
| and that he will warrant and forever defend the sa | me against all persons w | homsoever. | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | andra an |
| The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan rep (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or househo (b) for-a n organization, or (even it grantor is a natur | old purposes (see Important I | Votice below). | |
| This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and bind personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term ber secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular | neficiary shall mean the hold n. In construing this deed and | er and owner, including pledgee. | of the contract |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor ha | | he day and year first above w | vritten. A |
| * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation | a creditor on Z, the | rine M.Gric | kson |
| beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or er If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. | required ¡uivalent. | | |
| (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.) | | | |
| NEVADA P ² STATE OF O REGON , 1 | STATE OF OREGON, | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| County of Wallie }ss. | County of |) ss.) owledged before me on | |
| Two. 13 | 19, by | | ······ |
| | of | | |
| Motary Public - State Preverbility for the state | Notary Public for Oregon | andra and a second s <u>and a second second</u> | |
| Approximitiation and a new | My commission expires: | | (SEAL) |
| ກອງຈາກສາມາຍແຜນເຊັ່ງແຜ່ນັ້ງ ແລະ ເປັນການເປັນການເປັນການເປັນເປັນເປັນເປັນເປັນເປັນເປັນເປັນເປັນເປັ | T FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE | | |
| | ly when obligations have been paid. | | |
| | , Trustee | All work | tecured by said |
| The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all is trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby a said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all eviden herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, with estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance | re directed, on payment to yo nces of indebtedness secured hout warranty, to the partie | bu of any sums owing to you un by said trust deed (which are o s designated by the terms of said | lelivered to you |
| | en e | na se anna an an anna an anna an anna an anna an an | |
| DATED:, 19 | • | | |
| | | Beneficiary | ····· |
| Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secure | s. Both must be delivered to the tru | itee for cancellation before reconveyance | will be made. |
| | | | |
| TRUST DEED | | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath. | } ss. |
| STEVENS-KESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE. | i paragrah di sugai Sana sana sana sana sana sana sana sana | I certify that the with was received for record on a | he 15th.day |
| Jerrine M. Erickson | na series de la composition de | of | and recorded |
| Grantor | SPACE RESERVED | in book/reel/volume No page | ee/file/instru- |
| MotorInvestmentCompany | RECORDER'S USE | ment/microfilm/reception Record of Mortgages of sa | id County. |
| Beneficiary | | Witness my hand County affixed. | and seal of |
| AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Motor Investment COmpany | | <u>Evelyn Biehn, Co</u> | unty Clerk. |
| 531 S. 6th -P O Box 309 Klamath Falls, 0r97601 Fee \$1 | 3.00 | NAME By Duiling Mullicins | Leve Deputy |
| | | | |